5 RAAK College of Engineering & Technology, Puducherry 7 175000.00
6 Rajiv Gandhi College of Engineering & Technology, Puducherry 12 300000.00
7 Sri Manakula Vinayagar Engineering College, Puducherry 40 1000000.00
8 Sri Venkateswaraa College of Engineering & Technology, Puducherry 3 75000.00

Total : 92 2300000.00
Twenty Three Lakhs Only

V.SOUMYA
Under Secretary to Government
(Higher & Technical Education)

ABSTRACT
PERUNTHALAIVAR KAMARAJAR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE SCHEME

Engineering Colleges - Lateral Entry (AY: 2022 - 2023) - FRESH 

SL NO Degree Course Name Total Students Eligible Amount